N HANZESTROHM

JMV Aarddraadtoebehoren Koppelmoer

ETIM productklasse
Doorlopende draad
Materiaalkwaliteit
Hoogte

Sleutelwijdte

Proplanet per unit so

Verlengde moer
Nee

6 (staal)

18 mm

10 mm

Maat draadaansluiting

1

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl

Maat draadaansluiting
2

9400912
9400910
9400911
9400913
9400914

Datum: 05 - 11 - 2025
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https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/jmv-verbindingsmoer-draadbus-aarddraadtoebehoren-koppelmoer?sku=CP_9400912

